












vki lcdks irk gh gS 
jkek;.k th esa tks djds 
fn[kk;k gS ogh xhrk th esa 
fy[kk x;k gSA ;w¡ dfg,xk 
tks xhrk th esa fy[kk x;k 
gS ;g jkek;.k th esa djds 
fn[kk;k gSA

















Sadhna Satsang  (July to December 2019)
Haridwar 30 June to 3 July Sunday to Wednesday

Haridwar (Guru Purnima) 11 to 16 July Thursday  to Tuesday
Haridwar(Ramayani) 29 Sept. to 8 October Sunday to Tuesday

Haridwar 11 to 14 November Monday to Thursday
Gwalior 22 - 25 November Friday to Monday

Open Satsang (July to December 2019)
Delhi 27 to 29 July Saturday to Monday

Rohtak 10 to 11 August Saturday & Sunday
Hiranagar 18-August Sunday
Ratangarh 31 August - 1 September Saturday & Sunday

Rewari 7 to 8 September Saturday & Sunday
Hisar 14 - 15 September Saturday & Sunday

Gurdaspur 20 - 22 September Friday to Sunday
Sydney 28 to 29 September Saturday & Sunday
Jammu 11 to 13 October Friday to Sunday

Alampur 20-October Sunday
Pathankot 2 to 3 November Saturday & Sunday
Amritsar 10-November Sunday
Kathua 17-November Sunday

Fazalpur 30 November to 1 December Saturday & Sunday
Bhiwani 7 to 8 December Saturday & Sunday
Sujanpur 13 to 15 December Friday to Sunday

Surat 21 - 22 December Saturday & Sunday
Hoshiarpur 29-December Sunday

Poornima (July to December 2019)
16 July Tuesday

15 August Thursday

14 September Saturday

13 October Sunday

12 November Tuesday

12 December Thursday

Deeksha in Shree Ram Sharnam Delhi 
(July to December 2019)

16th July Tuesday 4.00 PM

25th August Sunday 10.30 AM

22th September Sunday 10.30 AM

20th October Sunday 10.30 AM

17th November Sunday 11.00 AM

22th December Sunday 11.00 AM

 Naam Deeksha in Other Centres  
(July to December 2019)

07-Jul Sunday Kolkata, West Bengal
11-Aug Sunday Rohtak, Haryana
18-Aug Sunday Hiranagar, J & K
01-Sep Sunday Rattangarh, Rajasthan
08-Sep Sunday Jalandhar, Punjab
08-Sep Sunday Rewari, Haryana
15-Sep  Sunday Hisar, Haryana
22-Sep  Sunday Gurdaspur,  Punjab
29-Sep Sunday Sydney, Australia
13-Oct  Sunday Jammu, J&K
20-Oct  Sunday Alampur,  HP
03-Nov  Sunday Pathankot, Punjab
10-Nov Sunday Amritsar, Punjab
17-Nov Sunday Kathua, J&K

22,23,24 Nov Fri, Sat, Sun Gwalior, MP
01-Dec  Sunday Fazalpur, Punjab
08-Dec  Sunday Bhiwani , Haryana
15-Dec Sunday Sujanpur, Punjab
22-Dec Sunday Surat, Gujarat
29-Dec Sunday Hoshiarpur, Punjab




